Mississippi State University

Scholars Junction

Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama)

Lantern Project

April 2022

Hiring Out Document, John F. Ashurst

John F. Ashurst

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarsjunction.msstate.edu/lantern-mcpc

Recommended Citation

Ashurst, John F., "Hiring Out Document, John F. Ashurst" (2022). *Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama*). 340.

https://scholarsjunction.msstate.edu/lantern-mcpc/340

This Document is brought to you for free and open access by the Lantern Project at Scholars Junction. It has been accepted for inclusion in Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama) by an authorized administrator of Scholars Junction. For more information, please contact scholcomm@msstate.libanswers.com.

An account of Negeo him blonging to John F. Ashu 32th a minon ring.

20 him of Roy Mot of 1848

" / " " Gil Maich " " \$3.00

20 him of Roy Mot of 1844

" / " " Gil Maich " " 45.00

20 him of Roy Mot of 1844

" / " " Jamin " " 30.00

\$1)5.00

20 him of Roy Mot of 1845

" " " Gire Morida Chied " " 30.00

\$1)5.00

The State of Alaborna (Presonally appeared in open Morety ay to ourty & cant R. J. M. Corochett Gundin who on ooth says the above account of Negro him you 1848. 44- & 45% in Just & true sum to & subscribed to Reproposable Super me their the 12" Tuby, 1846

Examino appund tatund to be nearly Mrs. I. Ma cery